
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

00 

14 

42 

881 

24 

0 

39 

73 

57 

07 

3 

47 

192 

116 

117 

62 

76 

185 

93 

55 

33 

18 

211 

16 

Name 

Marc Cefalo 

Anthony Fornetti 

Kyle Greenhill 

Sean Varwig 

Steven Greenhill 

Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 

Jim Dvorak 

Bob MacDonald 

Brian Vondran 

Chris Giesen 

Max Gee 

Sam Nogosek 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Jim Black 

Mark Hansen 

Jonathan Cullis 

Matthew Thomas 

Steven Lanzer 

Michael Thomae 

Chris Kleinhuizen 

Peter Botham 

Julie Dahmer 

Brian C Schommer 

Ralle Rookey 

Class 

NB 

NA 

NB 

NA 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NB 

NB 

NA 

NB 

NB 

NA 

NA 

NB 

NA 

NB 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

7 

11 

12 

8 

9 

13 

10 

14 

Best Tm 

2:45.965 

2:45.698 

2:45.954 

2:48.268 

2:50.810 

2:50.017 

2:50.356 

2:50.760 

2:50.595 

2:52.072 

2:52.912 

2:54.329 

2:51.199 

2:54.942 

2:54.849 

2:55.094 

2:54.999 

2:54.661 

2:54.610 

2:58.023 

2:57.358 

2:59.959 

2:53.583 

2:50.766 

Year 

1997 

1990 

2004 

1992 

1999 

1995 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1992 

1990 

1999 

1990 

2000 

1999 

1990 

1999 

1994 

1993 

1991 

1999 

1992 

2005 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1839 

1600 

1800 

1600 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1839 

1800 

1800 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1800 

1800 

1600 

1800 

1800 

1600 

1600 

1800 

1600 

1800 

Hometown 

Swoyersville PA 

Caledonia MI 

Mundelein IL 

Lake Zurich IL 

Mundelein IL 

Mountaintop PA 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 

Strongsville OH 

Youngstown OH 

Mequon WI 

Hudson OH 

St Anthony MN 

Green Bay WI 

Wingate NC 

Fruitvale TX 

Mundelein IL 

Cedarburg WI 

Roscoe IL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Hugo MN 

Barneveld WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Dayton OH 

Suffield CT 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Margin of Victory 

0.082 

Avg. Speed 

87.549 

Best Lap Tm 

2:45.698 

Best Speed 

88.643 

Best Lap by 

14 - Anthony Fornetti 

Spring Vintage Festival 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup Feature Race 2 

Race started at 14:37:08 

Road America 4.080 miles 

6/21/2020 02:30 PM 


